CTYANICKU ITIPOTPAM:
MIJECTO U3BOBEA:
TOJINHA:

HA3UB ITPEJIMETA:
(ITPED)ACITUTHA OBABE3A:
JTATYM TIOJIATATBA:

PCSyJ’ITaTI/I TECTA .

1. Mupna JbybojeBuh

2. Tea PuxkanoBuh

3. Mnmnanen Menuh

4. Twujana Kpcmanosuh
5. Hukonmna Mutposuh
6. Jenena llyGapuh

7. Hanwnno Crpedo

8. Pactro Mapxosuh
9. Hukona Mumuh

10. Hemornwucan pan

TTOJLOTIPUBPEJA
BUJEJBUHA

JIPYTA
®U3NOJIOTUIA BUJBA
TECT

29.12.2022.

Bpoj noena

19
16
11
14

=

[peaMeTHH HACTAaBHUK
[Ipod. ap Mupjana JoBosuh



